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TAG DESCRIPS WEIGHT PRICE TOTAL

  190 CHAR       2295    $172.00   $3,947.40 Conventional Bulls Top   1 WT. 2295 $3947.40 $172.00

  974 BLKB       1515    $170.00   $2,575.50

  999 HOL        1020    $167.50   $1,708.50

   35 HOL        2105    $167.00   $3,515.35

  235 BLK        1490    $167.00   $2,488.30

   38 HOL        1925    $166.00   $3,195.50

   37 HOL        2000    $165.00   $3,300.00

   91 HOL        1615    $160.00   $2,584.00

  211 HOL        1665    $160.00   $2,664.00

  180 HOL        1445    $159.00   $2,297.55

  224 HOL        1560    $159.00   $2,480.40 Conventional Cows Top  10 WT. 16340 $26809.10 $164.07

  194 HOL        1640    $159.00   $2,607.60

   84 HOL        1610    $157.00   $2,527.70

  103 HOL        1825    $157.00   $2,865.25

   36 HOL        1980    $155.00   $3,069.00

   82 HOL        1820    $155.00   $2,821.00

  101 HOL        1555    $154.00   $2,394.70

   67 HOL        1685    $153.00   $2,578.05

   99 HOL        1735    $153.00   $2,654.55

  102 HOL        1295    $153.00   $1,981.35

   79 HOL        1580    $152.00   $2,401.60

  223 HOL        1455    $152.00   $2,211.60

  199 HOL        1870    $152.00   $2,842.40

  985 BLK        1285    $151.00   $1,940.35

  987 BLK        1360    $151.00   $2,053.60

  988 BLK        1340    $151.00   $2,023.40

  945 BLK        1260    $150.00   $1,890.00

  191 RED        1460    $150.00   $2,190.00

  212 HOL        1370    $150.00   $2,055.00

  123 BLK        1350    $150.00   $2,025.00

  984 BLK        1115    $149.00   $1,661.35

   85 HOL        1875    $149.00   $2,793.75

   86 HOL        1525    $149.00   $2,272.25

  218 HOL        1590    $149.00   $2,369.10

  968 BLKB       1160    $148.00   $1,716.80

   13 JERSEY X    1210    $147.00   $1,778.70

   76 HOL        1380    $147.00   $2,028.60

  237 BLKB       1165    $147.00   $1,712.55



HARVEST REPORT

Tuesday February 3, 2026 08:04:52

TAG DESCRIPS WEIGHT PRICE TOTAL

  998 HOL        1495    $146.00   $2,182.70

   96 HOL        1765    $146.00   $2,576.90

  924 HOL        1705    $145.00   $2,472.25

  914 HOL        1430    $145.00   $2,073.50

   92 HOL        1825    $145.00   $2,646.25

  105 HOL        1160    $145.00   $1,682.00

  925 HOL        1665    $144.00   $2,397.60

   32 HOL        1225    $143.00   $1,751.75

    5 HOL        1545    $143.00   $2,209.35

  192 HOL        1540    $143.00   $2,202.20

   15 HOL        1555    $142.00   $2,208.10

   19 JERSEY X    1305    $142.00   $1,853.10

   20 JERSEY X    1375    $142.00   $1,952.50 Conventional Cows Top  50 WT. 76425 $116482.55 $152.41

   77 HOL        1355    $142.00   $1,924.10

   98 HOL        1525    $141.00   $2,150.25

  132 JERSEY     1185    $141.00   $1,670.85

   18 JERSEY X    1125    $140.00   $1,575.00

  995 HOL        1215    $140.00   $1,701.00

    3 HOL        1410    $140.00   $1,974.00

   80 HOL X      1155    $140.00   $1,617.00

  117 JERSEY X    1275    $140.00   $1,785.00

   89 HOL        1190    $140.00   $1,666.00

   90 HOL        1455    $140.00   $2,037.00

  197 HOL        1600    $140.00   $2,240.00

  238 BLK        1830    $140.00   $2,562.00

  994 HOL        1570    $139.00   $2,182.30

    7 HOL        1705    $139.00   $2,369.95

  104 HOL        1500    $139.00   $2,085.00

  108 HOL        1390    $139.00   $1,932.10

  195 HOL        1270    $139.00   $1,765.30

    2 HOL        1425    $138.00   $1,966.50

   87 HOL        1415    $138.00   $1,952.70

  219 HOL        1540    $138.00   $2,125.20

  920 JERSEY     1085    $134.00   $1,453.90

  916 JERSEY     1060    $134.00   $1,420.40

    1 HOL        1240    $134.00   $1,661.60

  183 HOL        1380    $134.00   $1,849.20

  177 JERSEY     1070    $134.00   $1,433.80

  951 JERSEY      910    $132.50   $1,205.75



HARVEST REPORT

Tuesday February 3, 2026 08:04:52

TAG DESCRIPS WEIGHT PRICE TOTAL

   12 JERSEY     1070    $132.00   $1,412.40

   17 JERSEY     1040    $131.00   $1,362.40

   93 HOL        1130    $131.00   $1,480.30

  145 JERSEY     1065    $131.00   $1,395.15

  921 JERSEY     1100    $130.00   $1,430.00

  992 HOL        1325    $130.00   $1,722.50

   11 HOL        1095    $130.00   $1,423.50

   64 HOL        1870    $130.00   $2,431.00

   94 HOL        1330    $130.00   $1,729.00

  106 HOL        1115    $130.00   $1,449.50

  107 HOL        1505    $130.00   $1,956.50

  164 HOL        1460    $130.00   $1,898.00

  171 HOL        1585    $130.00   $2,060.50

   75 HOL        1255    $129.00   $1,618.95

   28 HOL        1525    $128.00   $1,952.00

  100 HOL        1805    $128.00   $2,310.40

   51 JERSEY      810    $127.50   $1,032.75

  181 HOL        1435    $127.50   $1,829.63

  997 HOL        1510    $127.00   $1,917.70

   71 JERSEY     1180    $127.00   $1,498.60

  179 JERSEY X    1220    $127.00   $1,549.40

  982 JERSEY     1000    $126.00   $1,260.00

   31 HOL        1290    $125.00   $1,612.50

   34 HOL        1370    $125.00   $1,712.50 Conventional Cows Top 100 WT. 142395 $204833.63 $143.85

   16 JERSEY     1220    $125.00   $1,525.00

  991 HOL        1370    $125.00   $1,712.50

  996 HOL         995    $125.00   $1,243.75

   72 HOL        1610    $125.00   $2,012.50

   62 BLK         925    $125.00   $1,156.25

   95 HOL        1405    $125.00   $1,756.25

  231 JERSEY     1035    $125.00   $1,293.75

  214 HOL        1635    $125.00   $2,043.75

  196 HOL        1135    $125.00   $1,418.75

  923 JERSEY      925    $124.00   $1,147.00

  926 ARYSHIRE    1225    $124.00   $1,519.00

   29 HOL        1125    $123.00   $1,383.75

  221 HOL        1250    $122.50   $1,531.25

  215 HOL        1425    $122.50   $1,745.63

  915 JERSEY      870    $122.00   $1,061.40
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  993 HOL        1365    $122.00   $1,665.30

   88 HOL        1500    $121.00   $1,815.00

  918 JERSEY      950    $120.00   $1,140.00

   14 JERSEY X     865    $120.00   $1,038.00

    8 HOL        1080    $120.00   $1,296.00

   69 HOL        1170    $120.00   $1,404.00

   60 JERSEY      850    $120.00   $1,020.00

  225 HOL        1195    $120.00   $1,434.00

  153 JERSEY     1045    $120.00   $1,254.00

  155 JERSEY      975    $120.00   $1,170.00

  157 JERSEY     1040    $120.00   $1,248.00

  159 JERSEY     1095    $120.00   $1,314.00

  236 BLK        1085    $120.00   $1,302.00

  217 HOL        1820    $119.00   $2,165.80

  168 JERSEY     1050    $119.00   $1,249.50

  169 JERSEY      885    $119.00   $1,053.15

  154 JERSEY      935    $119.00   $1,112.65

   83 HOL        1330    $118.00   $1,569.40

  175 JERSEY      975    $118.00   $1,150.50

  163 JERSEY      930    $118.00   $1,097.40

  141 JERSEY      905    $118.00   $1,067.90

  143 JERSEY      925    $118.00   $1,091.50

  139 JERSEY      950    $117.50   $1,116.25

   30 HOL        1280    $117.00   $1,497.60

  152 JERSEY      965    $117.00   $1,129.05

  158 JERSEY      830    $117.00     $971.10

  136 JERSEY     1020    $117.00   $1,193.40

  137 JERSEY      865    $117.00   $1,012.05

  140 JERSEY      910    $117.00   $1,064.70

  917 JERSEY      790    $116.00     $916.40

    6 HOL        1670    $116.00   $1,937.20

   97 HOL        1105    $116.00   $1,281.80

  170 JERSEY     1135    $116.00   $1,316.60

    4 HOL        1090    $115.00   $1,253.50

   78 HOL        1590    $115.00   $1,828.50 Conventional Cows Top 150 WT. 198715 $272560.41 $137.16

  147 JERSEY      895    $115.00   $1,029.25

  156 JERSEY      975    $115.00   $1,121.25

  142 JERSEY      935    $115.00   $1,075.25

  200 HOL        1215    $115.00   $1,397.25
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  232 JERSEY     1015    $114.00   $1,157.10

   66 JERSEY     1045    $113.00   $1,180.85

  213 HOL        1340    $113.00   $1,514.20

  166 JERSEY      795    $113.00     $898.35

   33 HOL        1520    $112.50   $1,710.00

  210 HOL         960    $112.50   $1,080.00

  165 JERSEY      965    $112.00   $1,080.80

  174 JERSEY     1030    $112.00   $1,153.60

  161 JERSEY     1055    $112.00   $1,181.60

  919 JERSEY      925    $110.00   $1,017.50

   10 HOL        1150    $110.00   $1,265.00

  138 JERSEY     1050    $110.00   $1,155.00

   42 JERSEY     1025    $109.00   $1,117.25

  922 JERSEY      805    $108.00     $869.40

  146 JERSEY      990    $108.00   $1,069.20

   21 JERSEY X     940    $107.50   $1,010.50

  182 JERSEY      850    $107.50     $913.75

  220 HOL        1325    $107.50   $1,424.38

  149 JERSEY      730    $107.50     $784.75

  980 JERSEY      815    $105.00     $855.75

  178 JERSEY      955    $105.00   $1,002.75

  230 JERSEY      920    $105.00     $966.00

  173 JERSEY      755    $105.00     $792.75

   81 HOL        1325    $102.50   $1,358.13

  981 JERSEY      845    $100.00     $845.00

  990 HOL        1545    $100.00   $1,545.00

  167 JERSEY      805    $100.00     $805.00

  148 JERSEY      730    $100.00     $730.00

  144 JERSEY      905    $100.00     $905.00

  160 JERSEY     1050     $97.50   $1,023.75

  172 JERSEY      775     $92.50     $716.88

  927 HOL         985     $90.00     $886.50

  989 HOL        1350     $90.00   $1,215.00

  135 JERSEY      705     $90.00     $634.50

   41 JERSEY X     810     $87.50     $708.75

  150 JERSEY      700     $87.50     $612.50

  222 HOL        1280     $85.00   $1,088.00

   73 HOL         965     $82.50     $796.13

   49 JERSEY     1025     $80.00     $820.00
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  176 JERSEY     1120     $80.00     $896.00

  193 HOL         935     $80.00     $748.00

  162 JERSEY      870     $77.50     $674.25

  151 JERSEY      785     $72.50     $569.13

   63 JERSEY      815     $65.00     $529.75

  198 HOL        1375     $52.50     $721.88

  216 HOL        1110     $51.00     $566.10 Conventional Cows Top 200 WT. 248505 $321779.14 $129.49

   68 HOL        1055     $50.00     $527.50

   65 HOL         720     $37.50     $270.00

    9 HOL        1315     $30.00     $394.50

   70 HOL        1030     $25.00     $257.50 Conventional Cows Top 204 WT. 252625 $323228.64 $127.95

   55 JERSEY     1015    $200.00   $2,030.00

  115 JERSEY     1090    $195.00   $2,125.50

  118 JERSEY     1105    $195.00   $2,154.75

   53 JERSEY     1130    $192.50   $2,175.25

  911 HOL        1175    $185.00   $2,173.75

   59 JERSEY     1040    $180.00   $1,872.00

   57 JERSEY      960    $177.50   $1,704.00

  913 JERSEY X    1110    $175.00   $1,942.50

   52 JERSEY      880    $175.00   $1,540.00

  947 JERSEY      995    $172.50   $1,716.38 Organic Cows Top  10 WT. 10500 $19434.13 $185.09

  912 JERSEY      990    $170.00   $1,683.00

   48 JERSEY      865    $170.00   $1,470.50

   61 JERSEY      880    $167.50   $1,474.00

  119 JERSEY      895    $167.50   $1,499.13

  952 JERSEY      800    $165.00   $1,320.00

  950 JERSEY      890    $162.50   $1,446.25

   54 JERSEY      895    $157.50   $1,409.63

  120 JERSEY      900    $157.50   $1,417.50

  953 JERSEY      905    $155.00   $1,402.75

   58 JERSEY      930    $155.00   $1,441.50 Organic Cows Top  20 WT. 19450 $33998.39 $174.80

  116 JERSEY      915    $150.00   $1,372.50

  948 JERSEY      945    $147.50   $1,393.88

   56 JERSEY      850    $147.50   $1,253.75

  954 JERSEY      755    $127.50     $962.63

   50 JERSEY      795    $122.50     $973.88

  949 JERSEY      670     $97.50     $653.25
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